PARTS LIST FOR MODEL 760

Penn Reel Parts list for:

PART
NO.

1-760
B-550M
6609
7-760
8-760
BA-760
16M FEOR
19-7&E0
20-760
20-8500
21-760
23-THO
24-760
27-760
27A-T60
28-760
ZBD-T80
ST1- 8l
31A-550G
32-750M
34-760
34 4-FH0D
FdB=-5600
34C-760
35-950M
3649500
38-750
36A-750
38-8500

DESCRIPTION

HOUSING

LARGE DRAG WASHER HT-100
SMALL DREAG WASHER HT-100

Model: 760 Slammer

KEY
NO
39
JOA,
348

LARGE KEYED METAL DRAG WASHER 43

MAIN GEAR

SHIM

HAMDLE

PINIOM

BALL BEARING (2 REQUIRED)
BALL BEARING (2 REQUIRED)
BEARING COVER

SCREW (2 REQUIRED)

BAIL WIRE

ROTOR CUP

BAIL PIVOT COVER

TRIP LEVER

FRICTION RING

EAIL ARM SUHEYY

BAIL CAM SCREW

BAIL SPRING

EAIL ARM

BAIL ARM BUSHIING

PIVOT PLATE

PIVOT ARM

LINE ROLLER

BALL BEARING (2 REQUIRED)
BAIL STUD SCREW

LOCK WASHER

ROTOR NUT

43A
44
445
45

45A
47
47C
470
48
1
52
57

63A
958
g98c
117

132

225
226
227
231

233

PART
NO,
38-760
39A-760
S8B-ral
43-760
43A-T50
44-750

44 BE00
45-TED
46-750
40A-704
A7-760
4TC-TED
4 F0-5600
48-5600
21-760
52.760
AHT7-TED
k- L
63A-2 5FR
9EB-S50M
980-760
117-7&0
137595004
225-TB0
226-760
227-T80
231-760
233-550G

DESCRIPTION
SPOOL SHAFT

LOCATIONG PIN CLIP

LOCATING FIN

CROSSWIND BLOCK

CROSSWIND BLOCK PLATE

SCREW, CROSSWIND BLOCK {2 REQUIRED)
SCREW, DRAG COVER (3 REQUIRED)
HOUSIMG COVER

SCREW, HOUSING COVER (4 REQUIRED)
SCREW, BEARING COVER (3 REQUIRED)
SPOOL (COMPLETE)

DRAG COVER

LIME CLIP

CLICK TONGUE W/SPRING

RETAINING RING

DRAG KNOB (COMPLETE)

SMALL DRAG WASHER (KEYELD)

LIEAL B MUE FLA T E

SCREW (2 REQUIRED)

ROTOR LOCKING PLATE

CLUTCH BEARING ASSEMBLY

DRIVE FLATE

LINE ROLLER WASHER

CROSSWIND SHAFT BUSHING

REAR CAP

BAIL TRIP COVER

CROSSWIND GEAR

BEARING COVER



